
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
4/5/2024 Friday Mata karma  Jayanti (Holiday)
4/7/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)
4/10/2024 Wednessday Activity

Greenboard decoration for EID (Nursery CL-2)
Craft some greeting cards  for EID(III-V)
Craft some greeting cards  For EID (VI-VIII)
Making Decoration in a variety of language (IX-XII)

4/11/2024 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr (Holiday)
4/14/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)
4/17/2024 Wednessday Ram Navami (Holiday)
4/21/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)
4/22/2024 Monday Earth Day (Special Assembly)
4/24/2024 Wednessday Activity

Ramayana Themed  Costume party(Nursery CL-2)
Ramayana Themed  Costume party(Nursery-III-V)
Revisualize Lord Ram's Journey to Lanka (VI-VIII)
Revisualize Lord Ram's Journey to Lanka (IX-XII)

4/28/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
6/18/2024 Tuesday Reopening of school 
6/21/2024 Friday Iternational Yoga Day (Special Assembly)
6/22/2024 Saturday  Kabir Jayanti(Holiday)
6/23/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)
6/26/2024 Wednesday Activity

Soft board decoration (Topic-Monsoon) (Nursery-II)
Soft board decoration (Topic-Monsoon) (III-V)
Soft board decoration (Topic-Monsoon) (VI-VIII)
Soft board decoration (Topic-Monsoon) (IX-XII)

6/30/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
7/7/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)

7/8/2024 Monday 

   To To UNIT TEST-I
7/15/2024 Monday 

JUNE (2024)

JULY (2024)

   SUMMER VACATION

K.P. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHATTIGIROLA,SARAIPALI
ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2024-25

APRIL (2024)

MAY (2024)



7/17/2024 Wednesday Muharram (Holiday)
7/21/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)
7/24/2024 Wednesday Activity

Paper cutting and pasting(Nursery - II)
Peak and Speak (III- V)
Peak and Speak (VI - VIII)
Peak and Speak (IX - XII)

7/28/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
8/4/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)
8/5/2024 Monday Friendship Day (Special Assembly)
8/7/2024 Wednesday Activity

Rakhi Making (Nursery - II)
Rakhi Making (III- V)
Rakhi Making (VI-VII)
Rakhi Making (IX-XII)

8/9/2024 Friday  Viswa Adiwashi Diwas (Holiday)
8/11/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)
8/15/2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration
8/18/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)
8/19/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan(Holiday)
8/21/2024 Wednesday Activity

Dress up like Radha and Krishna with Ramp walk (Nursery - II)
Decorate curd pot (III- V)
Rangoli Competition (VI-VII)
Rangoli Competition  (IX-XII)

8/25/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
8/26/2024 Monday Krishna Janmastmi (Holiday)

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
9/1/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
9/2/2024 Monday Pola (Holiday)
9/4/2024 Wednesday Activity

My Toy day (Nursery - UKG)
Class room decoration (I-V)
Class room decoration (VI-VIII)
Class room decoration (IX-XII)

9/5/2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration
9/6/2024 Friday Teej (Holiday)
9/7/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
9/8/2024 Sunday Nuakhai (Holiday)

AUGUST (2024)

SEPTEMBER (2024)



9/9/2024 Monday 

   To To UNIT TEST-II
9/16/2024 Monday 
9/17/2024 Tuesday EID- E-Milad(Holiday)
9/22/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
9/25/2024 Wednesday Activity

Colouring the paper(Nursery- II)
Pick and Act /Speak (III-V)
Debate(VI-VIII)
Debate(IX-XI)

9/29/2024 Sunday (Holiday)

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
10/2/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
10/6/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
10/9/2024 Wednesday Activity

Soft board decoration (Topic-Dushehra and Diwali) (Nursery-II)
Soft board decoration (Topic-Dushehra and Diwali) (III-V)
Soft board decoration (Topic-Dushehra and Diwali) (VI-VIII)
Soft board decoration (Topic-Dushehra and Diwali) (IX-XII)

10/12/2024 Saturday Dussehra (Holiday)
10/13/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
10/18/2024 Friday

   To To TERM EXAM.-I
10/25/2024 Friday
10/27/2024 Sunday  (Holiday)
10/31/2024 Thursday Diwali (Holiday)

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
11/2/2024 Saturday  Gobardhan Puja (Holiday)
11/3/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
11/7/2024 Thursday Chhat Puja (Holiday)
11/10/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
11/13/2024 Wednesday Activity

Diya Decoration(Nursery -II)
Drawing Competition (III-V)
Drawing Competition  (VI-VIII)
Drawing Competition (IX-XII)

11/15/2024 Friday GuruNanak Jayanti (Holiday)
11/17/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
11/24/2024 Sunday (Holiday)

OCTBER (2024)

NOTE: Dussehra and Diwali Vacation will be as per C.G Govt. Notification

NOVEMBER (2024)



11/27/2024 Wednesday Activity
Dance Competition (Nursery -II)
Dance Competition (III-V)
Dance Competition  (VI-VIII)
Dance Competition (IX-XII)

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
12/1/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
12/2/2024 Monday 
   To To
12/9/2024 Monday
12/15/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
12/18/2024 Wednesday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti(Holiday)
12/22/2024 Sunday (Holiday)
12/25/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day (Holiday)
12/29/2024 Sunday (Holiday)

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
1/1/2025 Wednesday New Year Celebration
1/5/2025 Sunday (Holiday)
1/8/2025 Wednesday Activity

Kite making(Nursery- UKG)
Quiz Competition(I-V)
Quiz Competition(VI-VIII)
Quiz Competition(IX-XI)

1/12/2025 Sunday (Holiday)
1/14/2025 Tuesday Makar sankranti  (Holiday)
1/19/2025 Sunday (Holiday)
1/20/2025 Monday 
   To To
1/27/2025 Monday

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
2/2/2025 Sunday Vasant Panchami (Holiday)
2/4/2025 Tuesday World Cancer Day (Special Assembly)
2/5/2025 Wednes day Activity

Fruits Day(Nursery - II)
Clay Model making(III -V)
Clay Model making(IV-VIII)
Clay Model making(IX-XII)

NOTE: Winter Vacation will be as per C.G Govt. Notification

JANUARY (2025)

UNIT TEST-IV

Note: Science Exhibition will be In between 29-01-2025 To 31-01-2025

FEBRUARY (2025)

Note:Annual Sports and Annual Day celebrartion will be In between 20-12-2024 To 24-12-2024

DECEBER (2024)

UNIT TEST-III



2/9/2025 Sunday (Holiday)
2/16/2025 Sunday (Holiday)
2/23/2025 Sunday (Holiday)

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
3/2/2025 Sunday  (Holiday)
3/3/2025 Monday
   To To
3/17/2025 Monday
3/8/2025 Saturday International Women Day (Special Assembly)
3/14/2025 Friday Holi (Holiday)
3/23/2025 Sunday (Holiday)
3/29/2025 Saturday RESULT DAY
3/30/2025 Sunday  (Holiday)
3/31/2025 Monday Eid-Ul-Fitr (Holiday)

ANNUAL/TERM EXAM-II

NOTE: 1st April 2025, Monday New Academic Session Will Start

MARCH (2025)
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